
Period in Week
4-4-24 to 

10-4-24

11-4-24 to 

17-4-24

18-4-24 to 

24-4-24

25-4-24 to 

1-5-24

2-5-24 to 

8-5-24

9-5-24 to 

15-5-24

16-5-24 to 

22-5-24

23-5-24 to 

29-5-24

30-5-24 to 

1-6-24

2-6-24 to 

11-6-24

12-6-24 

to 16-6-

24

18-6-24 to

 23-6-24

24-6-24 to 

30-6-24

1-7-24 to 7-

7-24

8-7-24 to 

14-7-24

Subject

Community 

Medicine
A B A B A A B B C D C D C C C D D

Dermatology B B A A D D D C C

General 

Medicine
C D C D C C D D E F E F E E E F F

Emergency D D C C F F F E E

Obs. & Gyn. E F E F E E F F G H G H G G G H H

Psychiatry F F E E H H H G G

General 

Surgery
G H G H G H G H I J I J I J I J I J

Dental G H I J

Anaesthesia H G J I

ENT I I I J J J K K K K L L L

Ophthal J J J I I I L L L L K K K

Paed K K K L L L A A A A B B B

Ortho L L L K K K B B B B A A A
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Summer

Vacation
1st Internal 

Assessment



Period in 

Week

15-7-24 

to 21-7-

24

22-7-24 to 

28-7-24

29-7-24 to 

4-8-24

5-8-24 to 1 

-8-24

12-8-24 

to 18-8-

24

19-8-24 

to 25-8-

24

26-8-24 to 

1-9-24

2-9-24 to 8-

9-24

9-9-24 to 

15-9-24

16-9-24 

to 26-9-

24

27-9-24 

to 3-10-

24

4-10-24 to 

10-10-24

11-10-24 

to 17-10-

24

18-10-24 to 

24-10-24

Subject

Community 

Medicine
E F E F E E F F G H G H G G H H I J

Dermatology F F E E H H G G

General 

Medicine
G H G H G G H H I J I J I I J J K L

Emergency H H G G J J I I

Obs. & Gyn. I J I J I I J J K L K L K K L L A B

Psychiatry J J I I L L K K

General 

Surgery
K L K L K L K L A B A B A B A B C D

Dental K L A B

Anaesthesia L K B A

ENT A A A B B B C C C D D D E

Ophthal B B B A A A D D D C C C F

Paed C C C D D D E E E F F F G

Ortho D D D C C C C F F F E E E
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2nd 

Internal

Assessme

nt



Period in 

Week

25-10-24 

to 31-10-

24

1-11-24 to 

7-11-24

8-11-24 to 

14-11-24

15-11-24 

to 21-11 

24

22-11 24 

to 28-11-

24

29-11-24 

to 5-12-

24

6-12-24 to 

12-12-24

13-12-24 

to 19-12-

24

20-12-24 

to 26-12-

24

27-12-24 

to 2-1-25

3-1-25 to 

9-1-24

10-1-25 to 

14-1-25

Subject

Community 

Medicine
I J I I J J K L K L L L K K

Dermatology J J I I K K L L

General 

Medicine
K L K K L L A B A B A A B B

Emergency L L K K B B A A

Obs. & Gyn. A B A A B B C D C D C C D D

Psychiatry B B A A D D C C

General 

Surgery
C D C D C D EF EF E F E F

Dental C D F E

Anaesthesia D C E F

ENT E E F F F G G G H H H

Ophthal F F E E E H H H G G G

Paed G G H H H A A A B B B

Ortho H H H G G B B B A A A

Dean Academics 

15-1-25 ONWARDS

University 

Examination

2nd

 Internal

 

Assessmen

t
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