## Prasad Institute of Medical Sciences, Lucknow

Mroning Posting Plan from 4th April 24 to 14 Jan 25 for MBBS Batch 2021 (Phase III Part I)

Period in Week	4-4-24 to 10-4-24	11-4-24 to 17-4-24	18-4-24 to 24-4-24	25-4-24 to 1-5-24	2-5-24 to 8-5-24	9-5-24 to 15-5-24	16-5-24 to 22-5-24	23-5-24 to 29-5-24	30-5-24 to 1-6-24	2-6-24 to 11-6-24	12-6-24 to 16-6- 24	18-6-24 to 23-6-24	24-6-24 to 30-6-24	1-7-24 to 7- 7-24	8-7-24 to 14-7-24
Subject															
Community Medicine	A B	A B	А	А	В	В	C D	C D	С		С		С	D	D
Dermatology			В	В	А	А			D		D		D	С	С
General Medicine	C D	C D	С	С	D	D	EF	EF	E		E	E	E	F	F
Emergency			D	D	С	С			F		F		F	E	E
Obs. & Gyn.	EF	EF	E	E	F	F	GΗ	GΗ	G		G		G	Н	Н
Psychiatry			F	F	E	E			Н	Summer	Н	1st Internal	Н	G	G
General Surgery	GΗ	GΗ	GΗ	GΗ			IJ	IJ	IJ	Vacation	١٦	Assessment	11		
Dental					G	Н								I	J
Anaesthesia					Н	G								J	I
ENT	I	I		J	J	J	К	К	К		К		L	L	L
Ophthal	J	J	J	I			L	L	L		L		К	К	K
Paed	К	K	К	L	L	L	А	Α	А		А		В	В	В
Ortho	L	L	L	К	К	K	В	В	В		В		А	А	А

## Prasad Institute of Medical Sciences, Lucknow

Mroning Posting Plan from 4th April 24 to 14 Jan 25 for MBBS Batch 2021 (Phase III Part I)

Period in Week Subject	15-7-24 to 21-7- 24	22-7-24 to 28-7-24	29-7-24 to 4-8-24	5-8-24 to 1 -8-24	12-8-24 to 18-8- 24	19-8-24 to 25-8- 24	26-8-24 to 1-9-24	2-9-24 to 8- 9-24	9-9-24 to 15-9-24	16-9-24 to 26-9- 24	27-9-24 to 3-10- 24	4-10-24 to 10-10-24	11-10-24 to 17-10- 24	18-10-24 to 24-10-24
Community Medicine	E F	EF	E	E	F	F	GΗ	GΗ	G		G	н	Н	١١
Dermatology			F	F	E	E			Н		Н	G	G	
General Medicine	GΗ	GΗ	G	G	Н	Н	IJ	11	Ι		Ι	J	J	KL
Emergency			Н	Н	G	G			J		J	I	Ι	
Obs. & Gyn.	IJ	IJ	I	I	J	J	KL	ΚL	К	2nd	К	L	L	A B
Psychiatry			J	J	I	Ι			L	Internal	L	К	К	
General Surgery	ΚL	ΚL	ΚL	ΚL			A B	A B	A B	Assessme nt	A B			C D
Dental					К	L						А	В	
Anaesthesia					L	К						В	А	
ENT	А	А	А	В	В	В	С	С	С		D	D	D	E
Ophthal	В	В	В	А	А	Α	D	D	D		С	С	С	F
Paed	С	C	С	D	D	D	E	E	E		F	F	F	G
Ortho	D	D	D	С	С	С	С	F	F		F	E	E	E

## Prasad Institute of Medical Sciences, Lucknow

Mroning Posting Plan from 4th April 24 to 14 Jan 25 for MBBS Batch 2021 (Phase III Part I)

Period in Week	25-10-24 to 31-10- 24	1-11-24 to 7-11-24	8-11-24 to 14-11-24	15-11-24 to 21-11 24	22-11 24 to 28-11- 24	29-11-24 to 5-12- 24	6-12-24 to 12-12-24	13-12-24 to 19-12- 24	20-12-24 to 26-12- 24	27-12-24 to 2-1-25		10-1-25 to 14-1-25	15-1-25 ONWARDS
Subject													
Community Medicine	١٦	I	I	J	J	ΚL		ΚL	L	L	к	К	
Dermatology		J	J	I	I				К	К	L	L	
General Medicine	ΚL	к	к	L	L	A B		A B	А	А	В	В	
Emergency		L	L	К	К		2nd		В	В	Α	А	
Obs. & Gyn.	A B	А	Α	В	В	C D		C D	С	С	D	D	University
Psychiatry		В	В	А	Α		Internal		D	D	С	С	University Examination
General Surgery	C D	C D	C D			EF	Assessmen	EF	EF	EF			Examination
Dental				С	D		L				F	E	
Anaesthesia				D	С						E	F	
ENT	E	E	F	F	F	G		G	G	Н	Н	Н	
Ophthal	F	F	E	E	E	Н		Н	Н	G	G	G	
Paed	G	G	Н	Н	Н	А		А	А	В	В	В	
Ortho	Н	Н	Н	G	G	В		В	В	А	А	А	

Zatan

**Dean Academics**